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DESCRIPTION al\t I Ill\ - , .. . 

PARCEL NO. MARSHALL, Lavc.nnt. . 
RS-3-4 2740 N. VANCOUVE~ . . 
PARCEL NO. MARSHALL,. Luu 1;:, . 
A-3-13 247 N. FARGO - • . 
PARCEL NO . Mt.Kl.~K, t.MILIC. 
R-14-8 511 N. MORRIS 

PAKUL Nu. MI NNt.wt.1-\ 1 nc.", ;:, , c.wMn, 
R-10-15 3117 N: COMMERCIAL 

PARCEL NO . MI TCHELl, JAMt.::i Ht.NKT 
A-3-17 21] N. FARGO 

t'I-\Kl.t.L r,v. MUN I AliUt., U1A" .t~ 
A-8-10 319 N. FARGO 

t'l-\"l.t.L l'tU . MORGAN, EUlit.Nt 
' A-3-19 - 3213 N. VANCOUVER ' . 

!. 

PARCEL NO. MORGAN, RONNIE - -
A-3-19 321 3 N. VANCOUVER . 
PARCEL NO. NAILEN, ERMA ELAINt. 
A-2-4 3100 N. GANTENBEIN 

r-1-\Kl.t.L NU . NICHOLS, RENA ELISESE 
R-14-7 527 N. · MORRIS 

t'AKl.tL NU. NOLANu, ~KANK & t I t1tL 
A-4-10 241 N. COOK 

PARCEL NO. OVERI-IOLTS, ANNA . 
A-2-11 3129 N. VANCOUVER 

PARCtL "u• t'A\.t, I MtUUVl\t t'. 
A-3-20 3217 N. VANCOUVER 

PARCEL NO. PARASHOS, GEORGE 
R-4-7 423 N. RUSSELL #4 . 
PARCEL NO . PAR•:S, DOR I NA 
R-1'4-7 .527 N. MORRIS 

PARCEL NO. PARRISH, BEVERLY 
E-3-6 2653 N. COMMERCIAL 

PARCEL NO . PATTtRSON, BILLY 
A-2-5 227 N. MONROE 

PARCt.L NU . Lt. I::,, MAI I It (t'AI I t.K:>UNJ 
E-3-12 531 N. RUSSELL 



; 

.ESIOENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD -

Project Name Paree 1 

C 11 ent' s Name 1?ro , \dl;oob_l.V 
Address '--3£217 7), /1(7/}{J,(J(I/J!. 

■ Male • Fam I 1 y 

D Female □ Individual 

Family Composition 

Total Number In Family -----
wife, husband ---

Other: Relation ' Relation A9e 

jt#AI I I I 

• Married 

□ Single 

No. 0-d-..QO Advisor 

Phone 

Ethn 'VJ/ack Age 

□ Renter/Occupant 

• Owner/Occupant 

Economic Data 

Employer /l.df1td $ 

Address 

Other Source of Income 
~c;af JS'~c~ $ 

$ 
Total Monthly Income $ ( 

vc 

~/ 

) 

Eligible for Public Housing □ 
Elig ibl e for Welfare □ 

YES rn NO 

YES m NO 

Presently Receiving Welfare O YES ~NO 

Other Assistance -----------
Eligible for (Other) □ YES ONO 

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per­
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project: 

0 NO . 0 YES 

Date of Initial Interview '(£ ·/ c2·71 Date of Info panphlet de1 Ivery / -/5"- 7/ 

Date Notice to Hove given Date Effective Expires --------- ------ ------• 
CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY 

(a) for owner-occupants - Indicate Initial date of 
occupancy and ownership 

Date of Initiation of negotiations for purchase of property 

Date of Acquisition 

Date of letter of Intent 

Date of move 

7 - 7- ? / 



• 
DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

Priv2te Sales f. 

Private Ren t -1 l 

Other 

Total Number of Rooms 

Number of Bedrooms 

Single Fam i 1 y 

Duplex 

Multiple Fam i 1 y 

--------

,< Age of Housing Unit 190~ --------
Size of Habitab le Area 1/S'F ------
Furnished with claimant's furniture 

/1,./ YES / / NO 

Rent Paid$ ______ Utllltles _____ _ 

Monthly Housing Payments$ _____ Taxes __ 

Liens$ (please explain) ---------
Acqu 1 sit 1 on Price $ _7, .... 

1
_/i ___ 'O ___ O_~ ______ Amen It I es ________________ _ 

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Address ~6 7Jf! d LPA Referred Self Referred ,X ------
Pr lvate Sales X Sing 1 e Family { Outside city 0 Outs I de state 0 
Private Rental Duplex Age of Hous Ing Unit / 1/ d tb 

Other Mu 1t i p 1 e Fam 1 ly S lze of Habitable Area / / / 0 
No. of Rooms __ & __ No. of Bedrooms ----

For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented 

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwel 1 ing $ 9, .,)-00 

Taxes$ 

Rent$ --------
Utll I ties $ ----------------

RUP or TACO (Including Incidental costs) $ :5, l)t)O Total Rent Assistance$ ------
"71ount of Annual Pa~ent $ ___ _ 

No. of Housing Referrals to: Agency Referrals: 0 

D Standard Sales ----- MCW -- HAP OTHER ( ) ----
Standard Rent ----- Food Stamp Legal Aid -- --- Other ( ) ----

Benefits Received 

Date Ck # Type AAlount $ -------- ------ -------- --------
Date Ck # Type AAlount $ -------- ------ -------- --------



• • RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

CLIENT'S NAl1E PACE, Theodore 

AODRESS_E I 7 N. Vancouver PHONE 284-1053 

SEX-11..,_ ETHN black VETERAN ___ AGE 71 

MARITAL STATUS married TENURE owner 

DISABILITY ____ _ INDIV __ FAMILY __ X __ 

ELIGIBLE FOR : PUBLIC HOUSING_ FHA 235 __ _ 

RENT SUPPLEHENT_OTHER ___ _ 

INITIAL INTERVIEW __ 5_/ .... 12.,;./.._7_1 _______ _ 

RELOCATION ADV I SOR, ________ _ 

PROJECT NAHE fmanyeJ ORE R-20 

PARCEL NO • __ A_-.._3-_.2y0..._ ______ _ 

DATE ON S I TE : __ 1..._ 915"'"'2"-------t 

IN IT IATION OF 
NEGOTIATIONS : ________ .... 

DATE OF 
ACQUISITION:_-'-7/:...i'7..:./-'-'7,;..1 -----t 

DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED 1/15/71 

NOTICE TO HOVE _____ OATES EFFECTIVE _____ EXPIRATION DATE, _______ _ 

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY ________________________ _ 

ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION 

Emp loyer __ ......&.;lce ... t .. i.c&ed _______ $ ____ _ 
Address -------------H CW _____________ _ 
Social Security __________ _ 

Pens ion ·-------------Other -------------
TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $ ___ _ 

DWELLING UNIT FROH WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss 
Subsidized Sales Slnale Faml Iv X Age of Structure 1904 No. Rooms fi 
Subsidized Rental "ult IDie Fanl Iv No. Bedrooms....l,_ Furn._Unfurn...J._ 
Public Housina Ouolex Ut i I It les $ 
Private Ren ta I MDbl le Home Monthly Payments (Rent)$ 
Private Sales X Acquisition Price $7.IQg.gg 

Taxes$ ---- Equity$ ___ _ 

Size of Habitable Area JJ88 $Q ft Liens $ ----
HOUSING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Address Bedrooms Name o f Ac:aencv 0 ate 
Hultnomah Countv Welfare 
Food Stamp Program 
Housina Authoritv 
Leqal Aid 
FISH 
Hea I th DeDt • 



AGENCY ACTION: REASONS : 
Appeals 
ivicted 

. 
Refused Assistance 

_,. 

Address Unknown (traclna) 
Other (death . etc.) -

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

With in Proiect Date Moved In 

Outside Pro iect -
---------------Address _________________ _ 

Reason _________________ _ 

------------------------------------=--==-.::r.-
REPLACEHENT DWELLING UNIT 

Client Referred ------------- LPA Referred _____________ _ 

Address 3416 N. E. 14th Phone. ____ _ Date of Move 6/22/71 

WHERE RELOCATED · s ss 
Same Cltv X Subsidized Sales S i na le Fam i 1 y lC l Outs i de C i t y Subsidized Rental Mu l t i o 1 e Fam i 1 y I 
Out of State Pub I i c Hous i na Duolex i 

Private Rental Mobile Home I 

' Prlyate ~ales X I 

Furnlshed_Unfurnished_Number of Rooms__f:_,N"'1ber of Bedrooms~Habltable Area //J O 
9,St6 -

Utilities$ _____ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ ____ Purchase Price$ ~100 .00 

Age of Structure: I 1)~ Taxes $ ___ _ Equity $ _____ Distance Moved Away __ _ 

N•e of Hoving Company Swartz Hoving & Storage Name of Real tor -----------
BENEFITS RECEIVED 

Tvoe Ck# Date Amount 
RHP 874 C f,./24/7) • li.000.00 

Purchase Price $ S,500 on 
TACO Rental I 

TACO Rental 
Down Payment $ 

TACO Rental I 

TACO Rental ~ 
RHP $ 5,000 00 

TACO Sales) s 
Fixed Hovina s 460.00 

Total Down - $ 

Actual Hove s 
Storaqe 

Total Mortgage $ 

Incidental 
Interest ' 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED $==== 
REALTOR : ___________ ESCROW co . _________ OFFICER ______ _ 

• 



1/15/71 

2/10/71 

• • INTERVIEW REGISTER 
Re I oca t.i or 'l---------------------------~~-------,h ker 

FLYER: delivered by Ted Parker . Receptive. Would like meeting. They 
are°members of Vancouver Avenue Baptist Church. 

SURVEY: Wi 11 buy comparable housing in the NE area, close to convenience 
Reluctant to give income or much other information. 

Mr. Pace came to office as result of appointment with Harold Hand, Real 
Estate Dept . , to discuss acquisition of his property. After Harold 
Hand discussed option and made offer, explained relocation benefits Mr. 
Pace might be eligible to receive. Went with Mr. Pace to see new home 
which he has located on N. E. 14th and Fremont . Lady who wants to sell 
home was not home so we could not see the inside but it looks good from 
the outside and appears to be just what Mr. Pace needs and wants. House 
has been offered to him for $13,000 and it looks like a good buy. PDC 
has offered him $6,500. which he considers too low for his house - with 
maximum $5,000.00. RHP which he is eligible for he is sti 11 $1,500 short 
to be able to buy replacement house. 

Bui I ding inspector•s report shows some very minor work to be done on 
house, as of May 24, 1971. May 28, 1971 shows letter in file from 
owner of the house at 3416 N. E. 14th stating that work required has 
been completed with one exception (heating duct in upstairs bedroom); 
Mr. Pace has requested waiver from building inspector on this requirement 
stating that he will use this room only for storage. Have called for 
reinspection and sent in letter and waiver request. We will have to 
await final wor~ from building inspector. 

Ordered city reinspection this date from Chet Collingsworth on 3416 N. E. 
14th. Read letter and waiver request to Hr. Collingsworth over the 
phone. He said to hol_d in the file unti 1 he does reinspectlon. 

Hr. Pace and Mr. J. Reid in the office. Talked to Ben Webb and WSJ. 
He was concerned because he had contacted the title company and they 
had not received his deal in escrow. Explained that reappraisals had 
to go to HUD for approva; and that was where it was now. As soon as 
they approve ft we wi 11 send ft to escrow. He also is concerned because 
new house is vacant and he would like to protect it. We have no object­
Ions to his moving new, but the owner of the new house is reluctant to 
let him move in before any money changes hands. 

Hr. Gene Linkey, HUD Portland, called. Hr. Pace had called him . He wl 11 
attempt to run down this matter and see If it can be hurried along a 
little. 

Mr. Pace wants to move in as soon as possible. He is installing wall to 
wall carpeting and does not want thehouse to be vandalized while it is 
empty. He has asked us to write a letter to Mrs. Butherus to assure her 
that we will pay him the money and that he wi 11, in turn, pay her. 

Mr. Pace calls or comes by everyday to see if his money is in escrow 
and if he can move in soon. I have made arrangements for him to move 
6/22/71, 8: 15 a.m. by Swartz Moving Co. They are to deliver in advance 
boxes (assorted) and tape and furnish wardrobe boxes for their clothes. 
Joe Reid is to arrange hookup for gas. 

WSJ 

JC 

SLC 

SLC 



• I • .. ■TIA!Ut •JWBLOPM.BNT atNIIISSIG1N 
1700 s.w. FOUlTH AVENUE N'! 26419 G 
POllTLAND, OlE&ON 97201 

PAY TO THE 
OllDEROF •11rlsra ,._ 

DATE ..... , II i 191!_ 

$ .... 

_ __________________ ...;...._ __________ DOLLAU 

TBS PIUT NATIONAL B.U:K OF OIUDGON 
&W. l'lftla ... c.a. .._ 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

~- PwtlaM.Or..-

....... Dc,a',, rnt tnr I h 

DAft --
1111111•1 I fw ,. .................. fl .... -
,,.. Jl17 •• a ....... , .... , .. ,.., • ,,. ........ . ...... 
1-. ,ell I 1rta. MIDI. 7/11 ................... 

................. 
Ma DDI S C 

I tlll .......... ,-,-.ta (D) 
., .. • ,.11y) 

..... 
-



' "' 
, 

. UJ Of~•IT .. NT 0, M()USINC. AND - DfV(L-•T NUIM141. 1 
CLAIM l'OR RELOCATIOM PAYMEM C'-Ul 

(Fanuliu and Individuals) 

HAM[ AHO AOOIUSS o, LOCAL AG[NCY (Incl• ZIP~) l'"OJ[CT NAME (If 9f#llcet,le) 

Por t land Development Commission 
1700 s.w. Fourth Avenue Emanuel Project 
Port land, 0 regon 9720 l l'"OJ[C T N UM8~. R-20 

I INSTRUCTIONS II th, a c/olm la for o FIXED PAYMENT, complete ltema I throuvh 6 ond Item 12. II th/a c/o,m ia for rel mbwae,,,.,,t 
• , octuol ..,.,v ,,,9 ,uper,aea (lnclud/"9 ato,oee coata, II -.,pllcoWe) n / or direct lou of property, complete Item• I tlwou,#, 12. II on 

., .,m doe• r,ot apply. wri te " N-" In the apoce. II o Relocotlon Ad/uatment Payment wlll olao be c/oimed, complete Form HU0-61'1 . 1, 
C lo,m lo, Relocation Ad1u•t,,.nt Payment, ond ottoch It to thla form. 
PE NAL TY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U. S.C. T itle 11, Sec. 1001 , ptov idea : " Whoever , in ony mottet wi th in the 

sd ,ct on of Qt'y dec,a,tment or agency of the Un ited Stotea knowingly and w i llfully fal1if iH •.• or mokH any fol1e, f ict itious or froud• 
•ent state ments or 1epre1entot,ans, or moke1 or u••• any fol1e wr it ing or document knowing the same to canto,n ony false , fic t it ious or 

i•aud ule nt statement or entry , shall be f,ned not more than S 10,000 or Imp, i1oned not more than five yNrs , or both." 

FULL NAME OF CLAI MANT (F) 
2. DA TE(S) OF MOVE 

Theodore Pace June 22, 197 1 

: ADDRESS FROM WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED •· ADDRESS TO WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 
I o . Addr•u 

A-3-20 • · Addreu (Incl• ZIP ewe) 

3217 N. Vancouver 3416 N. E. 14th 

b. A,1. , Fl-, • R ... Me. hQ!.IS~ 1,. A,t., Floor, or Ro- Mo. hQ!JS~ 
c . w .. 11 furniahecl with y- o- fu,nitu,e? [X] YH 0 No c . Were household , .... , -ved too, Ir- at0<e9e? 

d. Nu,.,i..r of roo,.,, occupied (e11elllll1,. 
6 

D y .. [X) No 

....,_a, lto//woya, ..J cl-a): If " Yea," c....,.lete Sloe• 8 on revwae aide of 

• · Dote you "'oved ,nto this ..Ureas : th/a 1om.. 

5. TYPE 01' PAYMENT CLAIMED 
Chee• o or I, o#tw conault/,. '-•I -,.,.cy: Checli c II .,.11c.,.le: 

0 •· Rei•ltune-nt for ectuel _,,. -■,-nH• (lnclu4i"9 It., ... cHta, if D c . S..i,pl•-ntery cl•i• for rei•llurae•..,t 
e,ttlicel,le)...d/ o, dltect IN• ef ~ ef 1tore .. COIII 

00 b. Fiaed P■,-.nt (Mo,,_, a,. .... II - ce•ta - 1,.,,.l,,«IJ 

6. TOT AL CLAIM (II c/el1tt /a 1w ''--' ,..,..._, c....,lt '-•I ._-,,. II clei... I• 1w ,.,...__ 

., _, _,,. ......... "'-' ,. .. ., ,,,,...,,.,, .,,.;., ~ _, •• ....., - ., L.,.._ "•· "" s 260 .00 

..J llc a..1-.J 

DO NOT COM,LITiE ITIMS 7 TNIOUGff 11 IP THIS IS A CLAIM rOI rtXID ,AYMINT 

7. MAME Of' MOVING COM,ANY (01 PERSON) I. MOVER'S Tl!LEftHONE t . ADDRESS 01' MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 
MO. 

0. METHOD 01' PAYMENT, MOVING IILL (Chedc _, 

D e. I heve ,-.4 the_,,,,.. cher .. e, H ewl4-ed l,y ttl■ etteched 1-l•e4 recel,t er ,-Id 11111 fr- the_,..,, end I therefe,e ,-.,.it 
r., ...... -. 

D 1,. I he,,e - ,-NI..__..._ ........ .-1, ......_. ,.., .. t ttiet tti. etteche4 1-l•ed _,,,,.. 11111 lte ,-Id -lrectly te the •evor, In 

Nc .... -• wlftl _,..__, ...... In .. •-•• .... with ay •---•• ~- the IN■I ..-CY .... the • ..,.,. 

11. AMOUNT or ACTUAL COSTS AND/ Olt LOH 

• · MOVING COST (Mwt a,. • ..,,.,._ l,y _,_, --,,,,C•J., ...-,<I_,_,_ - H '-el ..-C)' 

, ... ~ - ",._,,.,., J 

II. STORAGE COST CMu• ._ ""'' • "-' ~,,.,._,_,-el,-(■}., ...,,.lfl _,_,_ ...... ..,._,,II 
fecef -,.,.c,, I• te ~ ■--.. • ......,, <l"9ctl1.J J 

c . DIREC T LOSS 01' ftROftERTY CLAIMED (II_,, clel1tt la .... ,_,., tfte s..._ el Cfel1tt en,..,., .. 
•"'-., ,,.,. ,_ •uet .. ~I--.J J 

12. I CERTl,Y .,....., the ,-neltlH end ,.ewl el■n• ef U.S.C. T itle 11, S.c. 1001, end eny ether ei,p llcellle lew, thet tt. i1 clei• end infer111etien 
1ul,,,,itte<II het■with heve l,een e••• ined l,y 111e end ere ,..,., correct, end c_,lete, end thet I unde,11end thet, e,-t ,._ the ,-neltl~• end 
11"0v111or,1 of U.S C . Title 11, Sec. 1001 , ..,.. eny ether .,,11cellle lew, felai fic■tien ef eny 11- in thl1 cl•I• or 1ul,,,,1tt■d herewith "'ey re • 
1vlt '" forf■1tu1e ■f th• entire clel• . I f.,,the, certify thet I heve net auhitte4 eny ethet c lei• for , or rece ived, re1111llura-ent or c-,-n•• 
tien f,_ eny other •-ce for eny it- ef le11 or ea,-n1e ,-Id il"ltauent to th l1 cle l"', or,d thot eny 111111 w r■cei ,11 1u ..... 1tted herewith 
occuretely reflect •ovlnt 1etvlce1 ectuelly ,.,,.,.,.... ..,d/ or 1tore9e coll• ocluolly ,ncvtte<II. 

/ ~ y, fr; 71 ~-✓ 
{. ( t' ( .7 ,.. __ ,,.L / ~ t'~ l J.- A 

o.n. s,.,._ ., clel 



FOR LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY • NAME ANO AOORESS OF CLAIMANT ( /nclud, ZIP co de ) 

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT 
Theodore Pace 
3416 N. E. 14th 

CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT Port I and , Oregon 

NA M[ OF LOCAL AGENCY 

(Certification of Eligibility and Record of Po rtland Devel opment Commi ss ion 
PayHnts -- F•llle1 and lndlvldual1) 

INSTIWCTIONS : Attach coapl,r,d ,or• HUD-61 40 ,Z lo 
coapl•t•d ,or•( •) HUD- 6140, t f,1,d ~1 claiaanr . 

A. Do es c laimant meet all timing reQu i rem ents for eligibility? [)(] YES [] NO 

If "No , " explain: 

8. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIPY that I have exa■ined the c lai ■, and the aubatantiatin1 docu■entation, and have found it to be in accord 

with the applicable proviaiona of Federal la• and the Re1ulationa iaaued by the Depart■ent of Houain1 and Urban 

Develop■ent purauant thereto. Therefore, the clai■ ia hereby approved and pay■ent ia authorized aa folloea : 

ITEM AMOUNT AUTHOR IZED SIGNATURE DATE 

1. Initial clai■, ■ovin1 expenaea and ~ direct lo•• of property 
a. Rei■burae■ent for ■ovin1 expenaea, \ r--includia1, if applicable, 

atora1• ud related • 60 .00 ~ ~~-~ g ,10 ., 7 J 
coat• in the a■ount of$ ,.) ~ 

b. Rei■burae■ent for actual direct lou 
-c,: ~ ~(,,<,} "'-• -of property 

2. lupple■eatary clai■(a) for atora1e coat•: 

,. Pinal cl■i■, rei■burae .. at for aovi■a 
••P••••• ooeeria1 ■tor .. • ■ad related • DOit■ 

C'. RICORD OP PAYMENTS MADI (Total pay■enta ■av not eltceed UOO) 

DATE CHECK NUMBER AMO\JNT D•TE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT 

'o /Jo //f I 2.C-119 t:.- • ~6,,..., ~ ·P • 
T 

D. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNTS CLAIMED AND AMOUNTS APPROVED 

-Irle $200 . 00 paid under old relocat ion act . Deducted from amount payable 
under Uniform Relocation Act of 1970 . (Check #26 I 33G, Ju I y 15, 1971) 



I 

U.S D( ••tr ... o.T Ot IQAIC - ......... OIVll-llT NUD-61'0.I 
CLAIM "FOR RELOCATION PAYME (4-6') 

(Families and Individuals) 

H ANE AHO AOO RESS O F LOCAL AGENCY (Incl ... ZIP c-'-) ~IIOJIECT NAME (II -,.llc-'•J 

Portland Devel opment Commission Emanuel Projec t 
1700 s.w . Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 ~IIOJIECT NUMlll[II 

0~. R-20 
NS T RUCTIONS If th,s claim I• lo, o FIXED PAYMENT, complete Items 1 thro .. h 6 ond It- 12. If th/• c/olm Is lo, relmbw•ement 

• , octuol mo v1n9 ••P•n••• (Including •for099 co•t•, 11.,,lico&le } ond/ o, direct loH ol property, complete Items I tfirollfJh 12. I( on 

'"'" cloea not apply. wri te "N-" In tfie •pace. /Io Relocation Adju•tmenf Payment wl// ol•o be c/oimed, complete Form HU0-6141. 1, 
C lo,m lo, Relocot,on Ad1u•tment Po-r-nt, ond ottoch It to thl• lo,m. 
P E NA L TY F OR FAL SE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S .C . Title 11, Sec . 1001, providu : " Whoever , in ony matte, within the 

sd,c1 1on of or,y oeoortment or agenc y of the Un ited Stat•• know ingly and w i llfully fol11f ie1 .. . or mokea ony folae, l ict itioua or fraud • 
,_,,, statements or tepreaentot iona , or make, or u••• ony Iola• writ ing or document knowing the aom• to contoin ony folae, f1ct it iou1 Of 

" oudu lenl atotement or entry , aholl be f ined not more thon Sl0,000 or impriaoned not more thon f ive yea,,, or both." 

FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT ( F) 2. DATE(S) OF MOVE 

Theodore Pace June 22, 1971 . 
ADD RESS FROM WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 4. ADDRESS TO WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 

o. Add,•11 A-3-20 • · Adtlrua (Incl ... ZIP c-'-) 

3217 N. Vancouver 3416 N.E. 14th 
b. Apt., Floo,, or R_,., Ne. house II. Apt., Floo, , o, R- No. house 

I 
c . Wea 11 1.,..,,.1,.,1 with yovr •- fu,.,ilure? [jJ y .. 0 Ne c , Were hovaeholtl 9ood1 -v•d loo, l,o,,, 1toro9e? 

d, Numbe, of , oo,,,, occupie,I (e1telw1,. □ y .. [ii No 
I ......._,, hellwoya, .,J cl-•): 6 II " Y•••" c.,,.,.1.,. 8locli 8 - rev••• aide ol 

I • · Dote you ffloved into 1h11 edtlreaa: ,hi.,.,_ 
Is. TYPE OF PAYMENT CLAIMED 

ci..ci. a or I, ,,,,., co,,sut,1,,. , __ , -,...c:y: Checli c If ~lc•le: 

I 
0 o . Rei•ltu•H-nt fo, ect11el _,,,,,. ea,-nH• (lncl..dint ., • .,. cHt•, If 0 c . s..,..1•-11tery clelM f., ••i•..,.••-t 

o,-llcellle)entl/ or direct len el pr•,-rty el at•• .. coata 

n 11. Fixed Pay•..,t (Mew - lie ... If -- ce•• - 1-"'-IJ /11;-f DISLOCATION ALLOWANCE 
6. TOT AL CLAIM (If clel111 I• ,_ ,r1* P~, _..,,, lecel -,...cy. II clelftt I• ,., ,.1,..._ 

el_, - 1"1 • ....,_., rtllrecf ,.._ el_,..,..,, .,.;., ........ c.ata, - - el L.ln• 11e, 11, s 200 .00 
-"" Ile belo,... ) 

DO h.>T cOM,uTI ITIMS 7 THROUGH II IP TNIS IS A CLAIM POR PIXID ,AYMINT 

, 7. NAME OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) I . MOVER'S TELEPHONE 9. ADDRESS OF MOVING COMPANY (0ft PERSON) 
NO . 

. 0. METHOD OF PAYMENT, MOVING IILL (C"-' -> 
□ • · I he,,. ,-Id the .. .,,,,. cher .. •, H .. 14-ed II, the etteched 1-l•ed recel,. • ,eld llill f,_ the-••• end I th•ef•• , • .,. .. 

,., ....... -t. 

□ II. I hevo - ,.W the_,,, ......... ..i I thete'-• , • ., .. , "'-t the etteched 1-l•ed _,,,,,. Wit lie ,eld directly te the-•• 111 
Nc•d-• wltli en•1■•Hlt8 -4e 111 ~-•• .... with ay •-•t, ~- ... lecel ..-CY end the •ev•• 

" · AMOUNT OF ACTUAL cosn AND/OR LOSS 

• · MOVING COST (-.... N •~.,, _,_, rece4,-(aJ., .,,..lfl _,_ "- - If lecel ..-.CY 
la ,.,,..,_tlfredf.,.J s 

II. STOftAGI COST CM.,• lie ,..,,.-,9' .,, -•'-' recol,-{•J., ,.._"'-It•,_ ...,.... ......,.,, If 
lecel -,...cy I•,.,,.., ......... ....,,,,._,,,,., s 

c , DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (II •y clel111 I•__.,-., tlte s- el Clel111 en --
a/fie el tftla 1--t N ~let-.J s 

12. I CERTIFY ...,4., the ,-.,ehlu ..,4 ,,evi•lena ef U.S.C. T itle 11, S.c. 1001 , end o,,y ether e,-llce~I• lew, thet th la clel"' ..,4 l11f•Metlo,, 
,.,..,..ltted l,.,ewlth he ve i...., •••Mlnetl II, "'• e,wl ••• tr11e , ce,recl, ..,., c-plete, ..,., thet I wnd.,,, • .,., the!, .,_, ,._ the ,..,•Ill•• end 
provl1io,,1 ef U.S C. Tltle 11, Sec. 1001,..,., ..,Y etlter .,,llcellle lew, fel• lflce11.., ef ..,Y ;,_ 1" lltl• clelM., ,.,..,..11,-,1 he,ew lth "'•Y •• · 
, .,It 11, lorfeltwre ef the ..,,.,. clel111 . I l111the, certify thet I he•• ., .. 111~•i"ed • .,, etl,., c lelM fer, • ritCe lved, rel,.,...,,..,.,..,, • c_,..,, • • 
"°" 1,o,., ony other •-c• fer eny 11- ef lou er •• ,..,,. pe1d punwenl to 1h1• cle lM, ..,.. the! eny 111111 er recelpo ,.,..,.,1tted l,.,ewlth 

occ.,,ete ly ••~ • : t Movl119 • .,.,: c•• ec,.,.lly ~•f•-d ..,,1/ ., ..... ,. CH:a~ ':a-

s.-~--0.,-



~~~~----~~-...;..,_----~ ___ , ______________ _ 
' . 

FOR LOCAL AGENCY VS£ ONLY • NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAI MANT (l~clud, ZIP cod• ) 

U. S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT Theodore Pace 
3416 N. E. 14th 

CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT Pnrtland, Oregon 

NAM[ OF LOC AL AGENCY 

(Certification of El lglblllty and Record of 
Payunh -- FMlliea and lndivlduala) Por t land Deve lopment Commi ss ion 

lltSTIWCTIOIIS: All•<~ coapl,1,d for■ HUD-616 0. 2 lo 
coap l •t•d for•(•) HUD• 6t,o.t f,l,d ~1 cl• i ••~t . 

A. Does c laimant me et all ti mi ng r eQuirem ents for eligibility? [X] YES [] NO 

lf "No, " expla i n : 

B. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I have exa■ined the clai■, and the 1ub1tantiatin1 docu■entation, and have found it to be in accord 
eitb the applicable provi1ion1 of Federal la• and tbe Re1ulation1 i11ued by the Depart■ent of Hou1in1 and Urban 
Oevelop■ent pur1uant thereto. Therefore, the clai■ ii hereby approved and pay■ent ia autboriaed a1 follo•• : 

ITEM AMOUNT AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE 

l. Initial clai■, ■ovin1 expen1e1 and 

~ direc t 1011 of property 
a. Rei■bur1e■ent tor ■ovin1 expen1e1, L .\( lncludln1, U applicable, 

A atora1e and related • 200 . 00 -Irle s~ f ... [U ... , ) co1t1 in the a■ount of S 

b. lei■bur■e■ent for actual direct 1011 ..;,"9t: . 

' of property • -
2. lupplt■entary clai■(I ) for 1tora1e coat1: 

•• Pi■al clai■, rei■bar1e■ent tor ■ovin1 
11pnaea oo•■rln1 ■tor .. ■ ud related • coat■ 

c-. RICORD OP PAYMINTB MADI (Total pay■enta ■ay not exceed UOO) 
DATE CHECK NUMBER AMO'UNT DATE CHECK NUMBER Al«>UNT 

'i'/10/'11 2 (-tl9C- • ?_ t!O. ~ ~ • 

D. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNTS CLAIMED AND AMOUNTS APPROVED 

'frlr DISLOCATION ALLOWANCE 



• • POaTIAND ■ZVBLOPMENT atlllll8SION 
1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE N~ 26133 G 
PORTLAND, OlE60M 97201 

DATE ,Ills II '19_Jl 

PAY TO THE 
~DEl Of llarU ...... _. Stier .. ■ 

s .... 

_______________________________ DOLLARI 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
TBS PlasT NATIONAL BANI[ OF oaBGON 

8.W.Flftla ... Cellep .... 
~• Port ..... Ore.-

........... ,, 'Sf ti 

DAff ·---­cownaACT-• 

................ 
Ms PIM 

.... 3 I 1'1,4 ..... fw n11•1N ,_ f,- )117 I. 
1ss 11 a ,,r (hftel a-s-•> .. ,.,, •· 1. ,._ 

Tel81 ._ .. ,.. .. •••• _ .......... .. 
,-c, ................... . 

:nm 

E 1501 llhlatl• Pe.-iHtt (EH) 
(MOwl119 • F•l1y) 

$200.08 

✓ l}ld ;/e-c/ 
7- :i.o, 7 / 

~ 

..... 



U S 0£,•■ TMt:NT Of HMING ANO u•&AN OfV( LO,...(NT 

CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
(Families and Individual a) 

NAME ANO AOOIUSS OF LOCAL AGENCY (/nclud• ZIP ced•) 

Portland Deve lopment Commi ssi on 
1700 S.W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland , Oregon 97201 

p,-OJECT NAME (It .,.llcel>I•) 

Emaneul Project 

0 re. R-20 

HUMl.0.1 
(4-66) 

INSTRUCTIONS: II this claim ia for o FIXED PAYMENT, compl•t• lt•m• 1 throU9h 6 and Item 12. II this claim Is for r•lmbur••,..nt 
lo, octuol moving •JCP•nsu (Including s1orog• costa, ii opp/icobl•J ond/ or dlr•ct lou of property, compl•t• .. ms I ,..,_oufll, 12. II an 
item doe• not apply. writ• "N-" in tlte apoc•. II o Relocation Adjusfm-t Payment will o/so be claimed, complete Form HUD-6141. 1, 
Claim #or Relocation Adjuaf1Mnf Payment, and attach if to this form. 
PENAL TY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U. S.C . T it I• 18, S•c . 1001, prov idu : " Who•ver , in ony matte, wi th in the 
1uri1dict1on of any deportm•nt or agency of th• Un ited Statu know ingly and w i llfully fala if iu . .. or mak•• any fol••• fictitiou1 or fraud· 
ulent 1tatem•nt1 or repr•1entat ion1, or mak•• or u••• any Iola• wr iting or docum•nt knowing th• ,am• ta contain any fol•• • f ictitiaul or 
fraudulent statement or •ntry , shall b• l in•d not more than $10,000 or impriaon•d not more than live yeora , or both . " 

1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT 

Theodore Pace (F) 

2. OA TE(S) OF MOVE 

June 22, 1971 

3. ADDRESS FROM WHICH YOU HA VE MOVED 

o. Addr•u 
A-3-20 4 . ADDRESS TO WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 

o , Add, .. , (Include ZIP c<Mle) 

3217 N. Vancouver 3416 N.E . 14th(97211} ' l 

' 's ~ ... Apt., Floo,, or Room No. ... Apt., Floor, o, RooM No. -----­

c. We• it furn i•hed with your own furn iture? 

d, Numl,er of room• occupied <•ac/udl"9 

[.x] y .. 0 No c, Were houHhold gooch moved to or /,om •toro9e? 

0 Yu ocJ No 

...,,,_., ho//woys, ...,J cloMta): 

e , Dote vou moved into thi• oddreu : 

If "Y•s," compl•t• 8/oclc 8 on revers• s ide of 

this form. 

5. TYPE OF PAYMENT CLAIMED 
Checlc c If opplic•I•: Checlc a or I, alter con1ulrl"9 local -,.nc:y: 

{X] • • Roimllura•-nt for octu•I MOYi"9 ••pan••• (inclucli"9 ato,01• coata, if 
opplice .. le)encl/ o, lllirect lou of propo,ty 

0 c . Suppl•-ntory cleiM for ,.;,..1,u,..,....,t 

of 1tor•1• coatl 

n I,, Fiaecl Poy,..ent (Mov not .. ....,,_ II - co_,s or• Involved) 

6. TOT AL CLAIM (II claim la,_ Fixed p..,.,._, consult local ,._y. II clalm la for rel.....,•-
of octuol _,,.. • ..,. ... , d irect 1011 el ,wo,,erty, ...,J/ or ,,.,... casta, entor '""' ol Lin- I Ja, I lb, 
o,wJ He.,.,_,) 

DO MOT cOM,L!T! ITEMS 7 THROUGH 11 II' THIS IS A CLAIM l'OR l'IX!D ,AYM!MT 

s 210 .98 

7. NAME OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) I. MOVER'S TELEPHONE 9. ADDRESS OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 

S 
· s N0.

288
_
6565 

2336 N. Rando I ph Avenue 
wartz Moving & torage Portland, Oregon <JP,27 

10. METHOD OF PAYMENT, MOVING BILL (Checlc _, 

0 •· I ho¥• polcl the MOYir11 chore••• H •"iclencecl l,y the ettoch•cl iteMiaecl rec•l,t or pelcl .. ill from th• -ver, oncl I therefer• requHI 
re1 ................ , . 

[x] ... I ho¥e -t pelcl the - Int ch•tH, •ncl I ther•fere ••.,••t that th• ettechecl itemiaecl -vi"9 11,ill N peilll cliroctly to the mo,,.,, in 
ecc•4-• with .,..,._ta -cl• in olllvenc•, oncl with "'Y coneent, .. ,.._.., the locel 09ency oncl th• • ..,.,, 

11. AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS AND/ OR LOSS 

• · MOVING COST (Must'- ,.,,._,.,i by ottoclted rec•l,-(a) or .,,..kl -hor ,,_ - If loco/ Clf-Y 

la to fHIY -or tllrectly.) 

... STORAGE COST (Muat ... ,...,,rtetl lty _,.oclted rec•l,,,,Ca) or unpaid voucher f,- .,.,... c....,y If 
focel ..,._., la to,,..,.,.,_.. c......,, d irectly.) 

c . DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (It ony c/olm la....,,_ ltere, tho s-- ol Clalm °" rever­

alde ol tltla f- must l,e ~/etetl.) 

I 

I 

12. I CERTIFY_.,., the penehiH oncl provl• lon1 ol U.S.C. T it le 11, S.c. 1001 , anti ony other •Pf'lica .. le low, th•t tlt ia c loi"' •nlll infor,,,etion 
•ul,mittelll herew ith ha"• l,een •••mlne4 .. y m• encl are lfue, correct, encl complete, encl thet I undentoncl thet, aper! from the penelll•• oncl 
provlaion• of U.S.C . Title 11, Sec. 1001, encl eny othe r opplico .. l• low, fol1ificotion of any item on tltla clelM or •vl,mittecl h•rewith May••· 
1ult In fo,feltur• of the entire cleim. I further cortify that I ho¥• not ,u .. mitted any othor c lolm for, or roce,,,ecl, reimi...raem•nt o, c-p•n••· 
lion from eny other aourc• fo, eny item of Ion or ••p•n•• paid punuont lo th ia claim, encl that any .. ill• or rec e ipta 1vl,,n,11e,I herewith 
accurately reflect movin1 •erv ic•• ectue lly perfor.,,•d and/ or 11oro1• co111 octvolly incvrre,I, --7 } 

7/43 (-, lo- cL k l. c-lrrs,;,,~·;{/.i:, ·✓<, ~ 
(O.,or) 



&.~~ ~ FOR LOCAL ,1GENCY USE ON!.Y 

l1 NA ME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT (lnclud, ZIP codt) 

U. S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSI NG AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT PACE, Theodore 
3416 N.E . 14th 

CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
Por t land, 0 regon 97211 

NAME Of LOC H AGE NCY 

(Certification of Eligibility and Record of Portland Development Commi ssi on 
Payments -- F&111ilies and Ind ividual a) 

INSTIWCTIONS: Attach co apltt•d for• HUD- 6140.? to 
coapltt•d for■ ( • ) HUD- 6140.I f,1,d by cl o i aant . 

A. Do es c laiman t meet a 11 ti ming r equirements for eligibility? [ xj YES [] NO 

l f"No," e xplatn: 

B. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I hav e exa■ined the clai■, and the substantiatin& docu■entation, and have found it to be in accord 
with the appli cable provisions of Federal law and the Reaulationa issued by the Oepart■ent of Houain& and Urban 
Oevelop■ent pursuant thereto. Therefore, the clai ■ is hereby approved and pay■ent is authorized as follows : 

ITEM AMOUNT AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE 

1. Initial clai■, ■ovin& expenses and 1/l direct loss of property 
~~ I 

a. Rei■burse■ent tor ■ovin1 expenses, \ r~~ ~l---n~ 7 - J l.}-J} inc ludin1, 1! applicabl e, 

r( storaae and related s 200.00 <S:-~-o costs in the a■ount of S 

b. Rei■burse■ent for actual direc t loss s 
a;n& l-</ 

of property 

2. Supple■ent ■ry cl ■ i■(s) for storaae costs: 

3, Pinal clai■, rei■burse■ent for ■ovln1 
eapen■es cov,rin& storac e and related s 
costs 

c. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE (Total payments may not exceed $200) 
DATE CHECK NUMBER AMO\JNT DATE CHECK NUMB ER AMOUNT 

1/111-/1 J ? ('l] JG,- $ j!_ ~II_!;!' ~,J s 
, I 

D. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNTS CLAIMED AND AMOUNTS APPROVED 

~~,-u..~ ~ ""'-0\..I.-~ o... Ucrw~l.~ ~ /or .:).oo .~ 
~ 

~'II-- ~ 

221549-P HUD-Wash., D. C. HUO-6 140. 2 (4-66) 



DATED th ts / 11. (- day of j ~ 19 t / . 

The undersigned does hereby consent and agree that all 

personal property left by me in the pramlses at _______ _ 

-'f}I') Af. Va.--..c.~~ , Portland, Oregon may be considered 

and treated by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMNISSION as abandoned 

property and disposed of without incurring any obligation or 

liability to account to me tt-erefore. 



Ju~ d6.,e)1971 

RE : Relocat ion Move 

The following relocation move is subject to reimbursement under the Urban Renewal 
Act. On satisfactory completion of the job, carrier may ~-s state-
ment to this office for payment by the Convnission. Maxim~~,~~ 

CI ai mant: ______ _.,.,._,,_..,.... _________________________ _ 
Thic,do ru Pace 

Pickup Address: ___ -44,+11,_.,._......, _ _,._.,.,..,._..., ________________ _ ,t 17 Not th b Vint,lJvif 
De Ii very Address: __ 4-,.. ____ ....,. _______________________ _ .,..,6 N. !. ,,en fiv■HUW 

Time and Date: ---~e~ .... , , .... ,""''<.-t,.-. ----111& .. ,~'21"'12""',""''7""1------------------
Rate: -------------------------------------
O es c rip ti on: ___ -§, .... ~~---"""'4'-➔'--~~~-.... ---------------Sl,c ('' 1()41111 of IRAJiWltold gubds 

GENERAL PROVISIONS : 

Overtime must be authorized in writing. 

Pickup and delivery--above locations only. 

All billings must be In claimant's name. 

Submit this letter or copy with statement. 

Other conwnitments strictly between carrier and claimant. 

WSJ : slc 
enc. 

Ver~Q•~•i 
~\unleyl~ 



LOG SHEET 
Relocation Hove 

Clahnant : ___________________________ _ 

Pickup Address: _________________________ _ 

Delivery Address: -------------------------
Date: -------------------------------
Carr ler: -----------------------------
Type of equipment &- n1.111ber of men: -----------------
Scheduled Time : ________ 1_ 1--_t_t ______________ _ 

Arrival Time: , Departure Time: t --------- -----------

Additional pickups or deliveries: -----------------
Arrival Time: __________ , Departure Time: ________ _ 

Address: ____________________________ _ 

, , 
Arr Iva I Time: ___ -..._ __ ~ ____ _ Departure Time: __________ _ 

Arrival Time: _________ _ Departure Time: ________ _ 

(Signed) _______________ _ 

Worker / 



(For Loca I Agency Use Only) 
\-IORKSHEET FOR COMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT 

HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS 
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT COMPUTATION PREPARED BY: 

Name Date 

INSTRUCTIOl~S: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant. Attach 
an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved. Complete 
Blocks Band C; then complete Block A. 
A. COMPUTATION OF TOTAL REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS 

I. Anount of differential payment (Block B, Line 6) $ ___ _ 

2. Pl us interest payment (Block C, Step 4, Last 
line) + $ -----

3. Plus costs incidental to purchase (Total 
amount approved by agency, from claim form, 
Block JC, Column (e) + $ ____ _ 

4. Total (Sum of Lines 1, 2, and 3) $ ____ _ 

5. Minus adjustments (Attach explanation; e.g., 
amount previously received as Replacement Housing 
Payment for Tenants and Certain Others) - $ -----

6. Total Replacement Housing Payment for Homeowner 
(Line 4 minus Line 5) 

(Enter this amount in the space provided in Block 6 on 
the Guldeform Determination of Eligibility for Replace• 
m,nt Hoys Ing P9yment for Homeowners) 

8. COMPUTATION OF O IFFERENT IAL PAYMENT 

Required Information 

1. Actual purchase price of replacement dwelling 

2. Cost of comparable replacement dwelling 
(Cost based on: 

-,_ Schedule __ Comparative __ Other) 

3. Acquisition payment made by agency for 
claimant's former dwelling 

Cgnput ft I on 

4. Line I or Line 2, whichever Is less 

5. Ml nus LI ne 3 

6. Anount of differential payment 

RHP-5 Page 5. 

$7/IJ'2Cr2 

$. ___ _ 

$ :z...Jo o. o o 





June 25, 1971 

ftlonNr Natlona I TI t le lnturance Co. 
~21 s.w. Stark StrNt 
llortland, Oregon 9nOlt 

AttMtlon: Jee11 Egberg, IKNW Officer 

'i .. 

hetleaen: 

9'e: l1craw No. Jl)Al60 
MCI, ThN4Dre, Purchaser 
3'16 I.E. 1 .. th AMIIUe 

ncl-4 It ~"' • the aDUllt .,, •~•• 
t • lac ,-•t to t,-,~1 -- '.'._________ ....... ~ 

_ _.., 
't 



1'1D I.W, f0Ul1'H AYl!NUE 
POlfflAND, ~ ffllOI 

PAY TO fl IF ......... fltle I I I I II ,._ 

---··-°'--'- suaua.-...,. 
.. ... .. . -............... , .......... .. ' -... 

N~ .. 874 G 

..... 8' 191!..... ........ 
llllfNllallal ■I--TUM 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
Mffll -• ... W 



~ty 2. 1971 

PIOIINr National Tltle lftlU,._. Co. 
~II S. V. Stark StrNt 
,_,tl-4, Orep 9710lt 

Anar1•1 .,._ •~" t 
IMNIW Officer 

.... t, ..... : 

.. 

Re: Escraw No. J8,a.60 
,_,eel lo. A•J•20 
MCI, T.P. elld lrece LN 

- ..... ~ ti I - lilatlfl~ eecrw ..... t die ., ts . ,...,..., , ...... , .... , .. ,.,.. .. t to 
I• illillllllil•~•"'1t-W1,r •- flf .,_. I 

- ~ ........... 



HUD-6153 
. ,, ..... . 

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT I 

CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 

NAMIE, AOOAIESS, ANO ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGIEN CY PROJECT NAM E (If ,fpp/1rablt>) 

Portland Devel opment Commission Emanuel Hospital Project 
1700 s. w. Fourth Avenue 
Port land, Oregon 97201 PROJECT NUMBE R 

Oregon R-20 

INSTR UC TIO S: Camplet t• all app/1c11bll' item~ and ~isn cl'rtifica tinn in Block 6. Cons ult tht• d1, placin,: osrncy o ~ to wh<' th t'r 
you nl' l'd a Cla1m11nt', R ee_ort a[ Cund,twn o[ /)wellins_ (Form I/UIJ-6141 .2) to campll' tt• and rnbm11 11 ,th thi , c laim. 

P'ENAL TY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Tltle 18, Sec. 1001, prev ldea: "Whoev er, In any matter with in the lurl1dlction of 
°"Y deportffl.,t or ag.,cy ol the United Stote1 knawlngly and wlllfully fal1 lfle1 . .. or make, any fal1e, flctlt lou1 or fraudulent 1tatement1 or repre· 
,.,tatl..,, , or 111ake1 or u1e1 any falao writ ing or documont know ing tho aomo to contain any falae, flctltlou1 or fraudu lent atatomont or entry, aha II 
i.. fined not 111oro than S 10, 000 or l111prl aoned not more than five yo or 1, or both. " 

1. FULL NAME OF OWNER-OC CUPANT CLAIMANT. 3. DATE O F DISPLACEMENT 

(as show, in dud to displaring agency or in condemnal1on proceedifl(l, ) 

Theodore Pace 
2, Family ug Individual D 
4. OWIELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED A• 1 •,. 0 s . OWIELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 

a. Address: _ 3217 N, Vancouver Avenue a. Address (Include ZIP Code): 3416 N. E. 14th Avenue 

Portland , Oregon 97227 Portland, Oregon 97212 

b, Dato you first occup ied this dwelling unit a s b, Number of bedrooms: ) 
tho owner: 

Ma¥ 2Q, 1952 Purchase price: s9 ,500. 00 Month-Day-Year 
c. 

d. If you have purchased and occupied th is d-lling 

C, Check ono: 
( l ) Dato you signed purchase contract: 

iij Sing lo-family dwelling unit Mont/i-Day •Year 
0 Two-family dwell ing unit (2) Dote you moved into th is dwell ing: 

/llontli-Day•Y ear 

d. Did you occupy this dwelling lo, at least ono .. If you havo purchased but not occupied this 

yoar prior to initiation al negotiations? d-ll ing: 

ii) Yos 0 Na ( l) Dato you s lgnod purchase contract: 
/llonth-Day•Year 

(2) Dato of sottlomont: 
Montli-Doy-Yeor . 

(3) Dato you oxpoct ta occupy: . 
Mont/a-Doy-Year 

•• I submit th is Informat ion in support of a cla im for a Roplacomont Housing Payment under Section l l4(c)(3) of tho Housing Act of 1949, as 
a-ndod, and I certify under tho ponaltios and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Soc . 1001, ond any other oppllcablo law, that tho lnformo• 
t ion su bmitted horowith has boon examined by mo and is truo, correct, ond comploto, ond that I understand that, apart from the ponolt los 
and prov isions of U.S.C. Title 18, Soc, 1001, and any other applicable low, falsificat ion of any itom submitted horowlth may result in 
forloituro of tho ontlro c la Im. 

k ~ ,_ 
Iv- '7 I ;/ _/, ~1-~L 

Dote Si~nalure of Owner-o/cupant 



.. - 1'011 DIS,LACIMG AG!MC Y un ONLY -
HUD-6154 

(2-69 
N AME o, CLAIMANT 

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING ANO URBAN DEVELOPMENT Theodore Pace 

DETERMINATIOH OF ELIGIBILITY AHD COMPUTATION OF 
REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 

NAME Of' OISPLACI NG AGENCY 

Portl and Development Commi s sion 

/,\ TR UC T/ONS: Attach completed Form HUD-6 154 to clc11mant's copy of Form HUD-6 153 and, 1f applicable, 
Form HUD-614 1.2. 

DETERMINAT ION OF E LIGI BILI TY. (Attac h an ~xpla11a11on of any e111ries u.hich differ from claimant' s entries on 
Form HUD-6153. ) 

1. Did the cla imant own the s ing le- or two-fom i ly dwell ing at the t ime of ocqui s it ion? YES NO 

A•'1•J.o 

In it ial Date of Ownershi p : Date of Acqu is it ion: X 

May 20 , 1952 
Month-Day-Year Month-Day-Year 

2. Did the cla imant own and occupy the s ingle - or two-family dwell ing at leas t one year 
pr ior to the ini t iation o f negotiat ions? X 

Init ial Dote of Ownership: Dote of In it iation of Ne gotiat ions : 

Mat 20 2 1952 May 12, 1971 
Month-Day- Year Month-Day-Year 

3. If the claimant moved prior to acquisit ion, d id the cla imant -n and occupy the s ingle- or two-family -dwe ll ing 
at 1-,t 18 month, pr ior to the dote of HUD approval of the project and own the property on the dote of 
init ia tion of negotiations? 

Initial Dote of Ownenhip: Dote of HUD Approval of the Project: 

MOlllh-Day-Yew Month-Day-Yew 

4. Did the clohnont plll'choao oncl occupy the roplocoment hou,lng within -• yoor from the dote of d lsploc-nt? 

Dote of Displacement: Dale of Purchase of Replacement Housing: Dote of Occupancy of Replacement Housing: 

MOnlla-Day-Y ear Monllw)oy-Yeor Mantlt,Day-Y ear 

5. HH the re,loce-nt houa lng been ln,pect.cl encl founcl to N atenclord'P 
(Auod c~ of 0-llua, /napection Recon or i/ t4- clol-nt -•" 011Uule 
tlae local y, GUoch tlae report obtained fr- t~ cloiMOM (For,n HUD-6141.2).) X 

Dote pre vloua ly 1ub1tonclorcl clwe lllng wot lnapecte d and founcl to be 1tondord : 

Month-Day- Year 

NOTIE1 The cl■hHnt who ,urchHH ..,,. ecc11plH • 111~,...,,._,. "•• llln1 -,, •-• ■11~1~1■ fer tfte ,.,,,...,, If, with in one yHr fellewl111 ,.,,. 
plec-■nt, he ~ 1111• the 111M...,,._,,. ,.._■lllnt lnte c■nf-•nu wltft !ft■ eppllc•~ • c_,.e , • ,..,chHH ..,,. eccupl H • ,_,._,. 
,._,11 .. , . 



1. Average aolu pr ice fo, a standard dwell ing suitable fo, the claimant. 
(From approved Form I/U/J-61.55) 

2. Acquis it ion payment received by the cla imant for h i1 single- or two-fami ly d-ll ing. 

3. line 1 minus line 2. 

.t. Amount of Rep la cement Hous ing Payment (If amount on Lin,. 3 is 15,000 or more, 
enter 15,000; if amount on line 3 is less than 15,000, enter amount on Line 3.) 

5. Amount of any Addit ional Relocation Payment, * prevlou,ly 11aid . 
*Include Relocat ion Adjustment Payment mode in accordance 

with interim in1truct ion1 (See Circular 1370.3, paragraph 8). 

6. Amount of any poyment received under State low of eminent domain , det«mlned to 
hove the 1ome purpoH and effect 01 tho Roplocomont Hou1in9 Payment. 

7. Total (line 5 and 6) 

8. Amount of Roplocomont Houa int Payment. 
( line 4 miniu line 7) 

$ 17,887 .00 

$ z, 100 .oo " 

$ 10,787,00 

$ 5,000.00 

$ _____ _ 

$ ___ _ _ _ 

$ 

s-~s .... , 0.,.,0,...0...,_oo--
REMARKS: (If the claimant IUll6 unable lo occupy the replace1Ml'll hous in1 within 1/ae required one year period, u.se this s pace to 

prouide explanation.) 

CHTt,ICA TIOH 01' THIE DISPLACIHG AGENCY 

Thi, 11 to c«tlfy thot tho propOt'ty purchoaod lty the cloimont hoa been in1poctod oM tho property wo1 occupied by tho claimant 
with in one yeer followine hi, d l111loc-nt. 

Oc,to of Oi111locomont: Dato Occuponcy E1tabll1hod: 

Month-Day-Year Mont1'-Day-Year 

I further cOt'tify that I hove ••-lnod th la cl•I• oncl hovo founcl It to M In ace-"' with tho -,,llceltle provl1lon1 of Fo4orol Lew oncl 
tho , .. uletlona luuo4 lty tho Dopo,t111ont of Hou1lnt OM Urlton 0-elo,-nt ,.,..,_t thereto. Therefore, this clel111 11 herolty 
epprovo4 elMI ,-y-nt of the -unt 1hown on Lino 8 eltovo 11 outh•lao4. 

/p -r1-1 I 
Doce 

RECORD 01' PAYMENT 

Ql'O 171 • IU 



---- ---- - ---- - ----- ----------- - --

CONNIE McCAEADV 
COMMISSIONER 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

• 
CITY OF PORTLAND 

OHEGON 
117204 

June 9, 1971 

Portland Development Commission 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HALL 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, D irector 

8ullctln9 Division 
C. C . Crank, Chief 

Electrlcal D ivision 
R. A . Nlectermever, Chief 

Plumblnt Division 
Geo, .. W. Wallace, Chief 

"9rmlt D ivision 
Albert Clerc, Chief 

Housing D ivision 
S. J . Ch~wielelen , Chief 

Attn: Mr . Crowley Re: 3416 N.E. 14 Avenue 

Gentlemen : 

A reinspection was made by the Housing Division of the two­
story, wood frame, four bedroom, sing le-fami ly dwellin~ and detached 
garage at the above addres1. 

Our inspector report, the substandard condition, have been 
corrected and the 1tructure1 comply with City Hou1ing regulations and 
Irvington Property Rehabilitation Standard• at this time . 

JHM:mfm 
cc: Portland Dev. Comm . 

5630 N.E. Union Ave . 

Yours truly, 

C • N • CHRISTIANSEN ;;,INc;:~::rR 
S. J. Chegwidden 
Chief Houaing Inapector 



eTAT•lll•NT -FINE MOVING AND STORAGE 
aaae NOtlTH IIANDOLPH AVIE. * ~HONIE aee.eeee 

course" ~O11TLAND . 0111OON a1211 _......:.J..;;.u_n.,;;.e_ 2.,;;.5;..,,:........;l:;..:9:..c7:..cl:;,,,_ __ _ 

.Theodore Pace 
3416 N. !. 14th Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 

■T OIIOU OP' TMI INTINTAff COIOOlltCI COMMl■■I0N ALL INYOICI■ MU■T ■I 
PAID WITHIN ■IVIN 17) DAY■ P'IIOM 0Aff OP' TMI INYOICI . 

Moving houaehold goods froca 3217 North 
Vancouver, to 3416 N. E. 14th Avenue 

Van & 2 Men - 7 Hour• @ $ 22.20 per 
&xtra Man 61 Hour• @ 8.55 per 

Aeaff POii 

UNITU YAN UNa 

hour $ 
hour 

$ 

4572 

155 40 
55 8 

21 8 "-i (V\,t>J· 



CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 

1. NAME OF CLAIMANT 2 . DATE OF MOVE 
(I) __ (F)_ 

3. ADDRESS FROM WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 4. NEW ADDRESS 
a. 8ddcess 

5. 

6 . 

7-. 

a. Address Parcel No. 

b. Apartment No. __ 
c. Glte~ts_Furniture? 

yes_ no __ part i a 11 y _ _ 
d. Number of rooms 
e. Date in _____ _ 

TYPE OF PAYMENT 

b. Apartment No. __ 
c. Goods moved from storage 

yes __ no __ 

a. Moving expenses and/or loss of property. 
_x_b. Fixed payment . 

c. Storage costs. 

TOTAL CLAIM $ 2.tl) ' () t; 

NAME OF MOVING co. 8. TELEPHONE NUMBER 9. ADDRESS 

10. METHOD OF PAYMENT - MOVING BILL AT"r"ACHED : yes 
~a. Reimburse claimant. 

no_ 

11. 

_b. Direct payment to movers. 

AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS AND/OR LOSS 
a. 
b. 
c. 

Moving costs 
Storage costs 

$ -

Direct loss of property$ ____ _ 

DATE 

I I f • '\ 
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1{ ?4J G • .B . l tn = 1'.r . · ce 

ortL 1 d ,evelcmmur. t Comm . 
235 • . •. 01. ·ce St . 

o rtlatJ , C,re . 

lork Comuleteu As icguested 
1 . Ups t a i rs h~nd ralls instaJ led . 

• 

? . . ,I . Tanlr pop off valve cc drain installed . 
3. Heat d11c t to upstatrs bedroom , please see 

letter enclosed. 

4 . 3ac} door key for inspection encloced . 



• 

?, , 197 .... 

kef : 410 . • 1 . 14th 

To hum it may conc~rn : 
uirce w1:-: are _c., in..=, to u~e t il 4th u1st ... ics 

bedroc~ fo r s~uratd only , we wi sh Lo ask if 
you will please waive t ne heatirb duct reouired 

for t tis 4th upstairs bedroor. . 

.Pur chaser , 

3217 ~- Vancouv er 
hone 284- 1053 



• • 
11a.J 28, 1971 

Reta ,416 ··•· 14th - &:, Pao• 

Ponland Developae11t COIIII. 
' 235 •• llollrOe St. 

Portland, Ore. 

1°0 cwi,,n M 1tsv•s• a 
1. Upetaira llall4 n.1la illatall ... 

2. B.v. tau ,op ott ftln • clraiD iutallecl. 

,. Beat cluct to upetatn be4rooa, pl-• aN 
letter ellCl.oeet. 

4. laolt cloor lte7 tor 1upect1oa aoloMd. 



• CONNIE McCREAOV 
COMMISSIONER 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

CITY OF PoHTI.ANn 

OREGON 
8 7 :10.& 

May 24, 1971 

Portland Development Coanie1ion 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attn : Mr. Crowley 
Re: 3416 N .I. 14 Avenue 

Gentlemen: 

BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HALL 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN. D irector 

8ulld lng Olvl1lon 
c . c . Crenk, c n1e1 

Electrlcel O lv l1lon 
R . A . N iederm eyer, c n 1e1 

Plumbing Olvl1lon 
G eo rge W . Well,ce, Cnle l 

Permi t Olv11ion 
A lbert Clerc, Cnlel 

Housing Olvl1lon 
s . J . c negwldden, cnie1 

At your requeat an inapection vu ■ade by the Hou1iog Divi1ion of 
the two-1tory 1 wood fraae 1 four bedrooa, 1iogle-faa1l7 dwlling and detached 
garage at the above addr•••• 

our inapection indicate, ccapliance with City of Portland Hou1ing 
regulation• acept for tbe followiag aubatandard cooditiooa: 

1. the 1tairway to tbe aecond atory lacka a aafety haaclrail. 
2. 'l'he bot water tank lacka an A.S.M.K. approved pre1aure relief 

valve and drainpipe. 
3. 'l'h• north ••coad atory bedrooa lacka tlae requir• h .. tiq 

fac111t1u. 

Pleaae notify the llouaina DiviaiOA of tu llaNaa of lai141illp
1 

2200 
■ .I. 24 -. .... Teleplloae 218-60771 -- tile correctiODa ban b.- coapleted

1 llllder proper peratt mere required, ad a reiaepectioo ca be acbecluled. 

.1114:■fm 
cc: Portland Dev. c~. 

5630 N .I. lklioo INe. 
Pl\abing Divilioo 

Your■ truly 1 

C. B. CBRIS'flARSIN 

B'U>DfG ~~RICTOR 
C'~ ( _A,#f 

v' 
S • .J. Cb~ddan 
Chief Rou1ing loapector 
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TO: 

FROM: 

SUBJECT: 

CET &. BW 

WSJ 

HEMORI\NDUH 

Hay 27, 1971 

Emanuol Hospital Proj ect - Sunvno ry of Rel ocation 
Situation In Each Parcel With Signed Option to Date 

Y'CI\NT P/\RCELS 

f\S-4-1 
1\-)-14 

QUS INESSES 

2629-39 N. Williams Avenue 
241 N, Fargo 

Wollaco Oul ldlng Wreckers 
Parcel II P.S·3·9 
(Tenant) 

This company, a demolition contractor, maintains an office outside 
the projoct area and uses the bul ldlng In the project as a wnrehouse 
and rotal I outlet for matorlal salvagorl from Its wrecking op rntl~n~. 
The owner of the business, Mr, D. E. Wallace, has Indicated that this 
ope ration In the project Is not of maj'or concern to him and seems 
unworried about the prospects of moving. This company has low 
rcqulremonts for a replacement bul ldlng, being Interested mainly In 
Just a place to keep used materials and should present no real 
difficulty In relocating. 

Wallace Building Wreckers ls currently on POC 1s bid malling list for 
demolltlon Jobs. 

Wostorn Food Equipment Company 
P ilrco 1 II A-4· 1 · 
(Tenant) 

This company Is a w~rohouslng wholosale distributor and manufacturer 's 
rop resontatlve for 1,ood and dairy oqulpmont. WSJ has boon In cloc;o 
contact with this hJs lness since January 1970, The company rocontly 
purchased land at 181st and N.E. San Rafael In the Rockwood Industrial 
area across the street from tho present John Oeere Tractor plant. 



Page 2 

Westorn Food Equlpmont Co, (continued) 

fl now building, of possibly twlco tho slzo of prosont fncllltlos , 
wl 11 bo cons tructed on this site. The compnny h;is b<'1.m plnceJ In 
contnct with t\r. Clyue Snnde r s of SO/\ and will most likely be 
roco lvlng assistanco through a displ.:iced business loan, Tho 
re location of this cornp.:iny wl II mainly be dependent on tho 
construction schedule of the now bul ldlng, 

HOUSl:llOLDS - (/lsslgned to Jim Cro ll ey) 

11/\RT, John H, 
3141 N. Gantenbeln 
Parcel# R-9-2 

Mr. and Mrs. John Hart, black, Is retired and on dlsabl llty. Thoy 
h,3VO 11 vod In thl s houso fo r throe years. Mr. Hart Is 59 and 
llrs. Hart Is 51 . Thay have six chi ldron, ages 17 • 6. Thei r income 
Includes Social Securi ty, Dlsabl llty, Social Securlty · for minor 
dependents and We l fa re . 

Tho Hart's havo purchc> sed n homo at 3318 N. Missouri, part of tho 
fam l ly lives there and part lives In the other house. The house t hey 
purchased has not been lnspcctod by the City. If It does not pnss 
Inspection there Is a posslbl llty they.wl II purchase another houso . 
Thoy are to receive $5,500.00 for their home plus RIIP. Relocati on 
bene fi ts wl 11 cover thel r moving expense In full, It appears that 
all detal Is can be worked out as soon as they are ready to proceod 

.,,,,, PACE I Theodora p I 
3217 N, Vancouver Avenue 
Parcel II A .. J-20 

Mr, and Mrs, Pace are black and have lived In this house for nineteen 
yoars. Hr. Pace Is 71, Mrs. Pace around 68. He Is retired and 
receives Soclal Security and she does occasional domestic work. They 
are foster parents for two toenage boys, Alfred Anthony 18 and Robort 
E, Loe 16, both whl.te and attend public school. 

Hr. and Hrs. Pace plan to purchase a house at )416 N.E. 14th. fin 
Inspection by the City has boon made, There are three minor 
sub-stondard conditi ons to be corrected, They ero; safoty hnndrol 1 
to second story, approved pressure relief valve and drainpipe, and 
heAtl ng facl 11 ti cs to fou rth bedroom on second story, Thoy are 
rocolvlng $6,500.00 fo r bholr h~no plus have applied for an 
udd ltl ona l $600.00 bccouso of ro.lppralsal due to sorno lmprovemonts . 
Rolocatlon bonof lt s will covor tholr moving expense In full and thoy 
will bo oblo to pay cc>sh for their new home, ,whlch Is $9,500.00, 
as he wl 11 receive $5,000.00 on RHP, 



1tn_u5_r:_110L_Q_S - l\ss I gnod to JI m C ro 11 oy ( cont I nuod) 

11/\LOttr , Chnrry /\. 
3303 U. Va11couver 
P nrco I IIJ\-l♦ -1 J 

Chorry Malone Is s ingle, 40 yc.1rs old, black, mothor of two 
chi ldron. Sho doc:; S0\•1lng and odd Jobs and statos hor lncomo 
Is approxlmotoly $200.00 par month. Sho has abo,t $3,000.00 
equity In hor homo In tho r,rojoct. 

llrs. tlnl ono Is pros~ntly In tho hospital find will bo unnbl ~ t n nv>vo 
immodio t c ly. Sho hns s l gnod an Oil rnos t money ogr'l t'!mont for n 
$16,J00 houso .1t N.E. 12th and Fill ling. Undor tho old regul;i t lnns 
Mrs . Ha lono would roco lvo a $5,000 Roplac11mont !lous ing Pnym!lnt, 
hnvtllvo r, by tho t I mo sho I s rcudy to move wo s hou Id be opo ra t I 119 
undo r th new rogulotlons ond that paymont could bo lncroa,;oJ t o 
$9 ,171 .00, She may bo ablo to use the balance of the purchase 
prlco on a FHA 235 Lonn. Mrs. Malone's moving costs will be 
covered by the relocation benefits for moving expenses, 

110NT /\GUE• C h..r I es 
319 N. Fargo 
rarcol /IR-8-10 

... 
Mr. Hontaguo 1-s a single, white, 75 yoar old home owner, He moved 
Into his homo In tho projoct arocl 10 years ago after being dlsp lAcod 
from the South Auditorium Urban Renewal Project. He receives 
$ I 71 . 40 pe r month from Soc I a I Socurl ty. 

tlr. Hontoguo Is purchasing a homo at N.E, 10th andSShover which 
appears to bo standard. (I\ City Inspection has boon ordorod but not 
completod), Ho Is roce lvlng $6,500,00 for his house In the projoc t, 
and Is pt1ylng $6,750.00 for his new home, Ralocatlon benefits will 
covor his moving costs In ful I and howl 11 ,be able to pay cash fo r 
his new homo as he wl II receive a $9,046,00 RHP, Thoro appel'l rS to 
ba no problems with this case . Hr, Montague Is satisfied with his 
new homG and wt II suffer no flnanclal loss because of his displace­
ment, 

U0USEH0LDS - (Assigned to Chet Daniels} 

TlJl'\NER, Quoen E, 
260 N. Ivy 
Paree I #A-4-4 

Hrs, Turner, ago 45, bll'lck, Is a ton~nt. She has llvod at this 
address for two years . Sho wou ld llko to buy If posslblo. ll os 
a roomor, one man, 56 yoors old, Hrs, Turner has an lncomo of 
ob~ut $300,00, tho roomor earns about $500.00, They are both 
friendly and recoptlve, 



Page 4 

ll!lUSF.lf.OLOS - (Assigned to Chot DMlols) - continued 

PHU ITT, Laverne 
21•8 N. Ivy 
Parcel #A-4-4 

We havo very little Information on Mrs. Pruitt. Sho was a membor 
of EOPA and refused to give Information during the survoy. A host I le 
pl) rson. 

Y/IROOl\011011, Bobble H, 
252 N. Ivy 
l'arcol 111\-4-4 

Mrs . Yarborough Is a 'tcnclnt and has lived on site for 12 yonrs . 
lncr>t110 consists of old ago pension, $105,00 per month. Sho would 
II ke to get a two bedroom houso. Her present rent Is $47,!i0 per 
month. Vory much against small apartment, wants to keep hor 
rurniturc. Sho has been brainwashed by landlord Into believing 
nothing wt II happen llnd that no sale Is forthcoming. She has 
consented to go out and look for new place. 

FI SCllttAH, Steven 
553 N. Knott 
Parcol #E-2-7 

Mr. and Mrs. Fischm;:in ar'l tenants at this address. lie Is a 
student and she works for Bonneville. "she earns about $500,00 
per month. They would like to buy a house If possible. 

OATES, BI 11 y 
3320 N. Gantonboln 
Parcel #A-4-6 

Hr. Bates a 36 year old block man with two teenage sons. He 
would like to buy a house If possible, but would take a two 
bedroom apartmont. He has lived In the area lMs than one year 
and when relocated would prefor to move c6oser to Pendleton Woolen 
Klll1, his place of employment. 

YOUNG, Dave 
2lt8 N. Cook 
Paree 1 #A-3-7 · 

Hr. Young, a single 62 year old black man, Is p~e~ently employed 
oarnlng $640,00 por month. He plans to retire after his home Is 
purchosed by PDC and movo Into an opartmont, He Is presently making 
appllc11tlon for a one bedroom "rent supplement" opartment. This 
wll I enable him to pay ront based on 25% of his I ncomo when he 
rotlros and to rotaln the $5,000.00 price pal~ for his home In the 
project, His moving costs wl II be covered by relocation paymonts. 



~OUS_~ IOLOS - (Assigned to Chot Daniels) - continued 

C I. /\H I~ , R .1 y E , 
:>61•9 tL Con11Mrclal Ct. 
Paree I IIE-3-6 

Pago 5 

t1r . Clttrk Is 22 years old, rtovcd on slto April Zltth, Ito Is 
Wi"i rkl ng and cnrnl ng about $05 .00 per woek from Bob Podorson 
of Pick-Up Parts on H.E. Cully. Tho living condition and 
housokooplng of tholr prcsont upartrnont Is vory 0.1d. Nood two 
bedroom apartment. Will qualify for public housing or low 
I ncomo ronta I • 

GR/\NVILLE, Vorta 
2653 N. Comnio rclal Ct. 

H,1s lived on sl tc sii'rco 11arch 1971. Mrs. Granvil le has two 
children. They live In four room apartment with bath. She 
Is expecting another baby soon. Sho Is on Wolfare and receives 
$165.00 per mo~th. Wants to move to HAP housing. 
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Notice to: Portland Development Convnission 

I (we) have read your letter describing the relocation benefits that may be 
available unde r the Uniform Relocation Assistance and Real Property Acquisition 
Policies Act of 1970, to those displaced on or after January 2, 1971. I (we) 

( c heck one) 

~ Request that you process my ( our} claim for an interim re location payment. 
I (we} understand that you will advise me (us) promptly when and if a 
revised cla im may be submitted fo r adjustments on the basis of the new 
Act and in accordance with the implementing regulations . 

L ' Wi 11 defe r fi I ing a cla im unti I you are abl e t o make the ful 1 payments 
au thorized by t he new Ac t. I unde rstand that you wi I I advise me (us) 
promptly when you are au thorized to make ful I payments authorized by 
such Act. 

(If more than one c laimant, each should sign) 

(Return this form to PDC) 



"' 
' 

On January 2, 1971 , t he Pres i dent s igned the Uniform Relocation 
Assistance and ~ea l Property Acqui siti on Po licies Act of 1970 . 
This Act makes s ignificant changes i n t he r e location payments 
and assistance t ha t may be prov i ded t o pe rsons and business con­
cerns displaced by activ i ti es as~is t ed in whol e or in part with 
Federal f unds. As you know, the Emanuel Hospital Project 

i s being carried out with assist­
ance from the U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development 
(HUD). 

In general, the new Act improves and increases relocation payments 
and ass i s tance that may be made to persons and business concerns 
displaced on or after January 2, 1971 . 

Displaced families and individuals may be eligible for either 
(I) a payment to cover actual reasonable moving expenses 2!. (2) 
a fixed moving expense allowance not to exceed $300 plus a dis­
location allowance of $200 . In addition, a payment not to exceed 
$15,000 is availab le to a~sist displaced homeowners in the purchase 
of a replacement dwelling unit and a payment not to exceed $4,000 
is available to displaced tenants and certain homeowners to assist 
in the rental of a rep lacemen t dwe lling unit or, In some cases, for 
use as a downpayment on the purchase of a replacement dwelling unit. 
Your special attenti on is cal led to the fact that the amounts of 
payments described above are maximum. The actual amount which you 
wi I I rece ive wi II depend upon ~•our i nd i ,,i dua I c i rcums tances . 

Displaced business concerns may be e li g ib le for e ither (I) a pay­
ment to cove r actual reasonab le moving expenses, direct loss of 
t angibl e persona l p rope r t y , and r~asonab le expenses in searching 
fo r a rep lacement business: or(?) i n cer t ~i n cases , a fixed pay­
men t equa l t o t he bus i ness conce r n 1 5 ave rag~ annual net earnings, 
but not less th~n $2,500 nor more than ~10 ,000 . 



\ 
• 2 • 

In addition to these relocation payments, the Act provides for 
relocation assistance to be provided for those displaced. The 
objective is to minimize hardships to persons r equired to relocate 
and to assure that suitable relocation resources wi 11 be available 
before displacement takes place. 

Before any payments may be made unde r the new Act, HUD must issue 
the necessa ry r egulations and procedures for making payments . We 
wi 11 continue to make r e loca tion payments and provide relocation 
ass istance in accordance with l aws and r egulation~ existing prior 
to January 2, 1971, unt i 1 such time as the new regul a tions and 
procedures a re r eceived . 

In the meanti me, we have been authorized to make certain payments 
on an interim basis. The refore you have the option of either: 

l . Accept ing an interim re locat ion payment and filing 
a revised claim l a ter for any additional amount to 
which you may be entitled~~ 

2 . Defe rring the f iling of your c lai m unti I the regu­
lations are received whi ch wi I I permit payments to 
be made. 

Pl ease let us know, by checking the appropriate box on the form 
provided and returning the form to us, the action you wish us to 
take . We have furnished you with two copies of this form so that 
you may keep one for your records. 

We will be in touch wi th you again as soon as we have more informa­
tion regarding our ability to make paymen t under the new Act. If 
you have any questions regarding this matter, please get In touch 
with our Relocation Office. The telephone number is 288-8169 

Sincerely, 

Chief of Relocation and 
Property Management 



R E C E I P T --- - ---

I he reby acknow ledge rece ipt of a copy of t he Por tland Development 

Commiss i on ' s RELOCATI ON SERVICES FOR FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS. 

( q 7 I 
date 



Dwelli"9 Unit Inventory 

9!.!t\NTITY 

. ~ --- Br,d s & Spr ings 

Bc.droom Chair 

--7--- 6re:.ikfast Tub le Cha i rs 

Bri dge L~mp & Shaoe 

/ Buffe t -----
6 Che:; t of Dr a,-,c rs - ----

--~1---- Cof f ee Table 

I Couch -----
_____ Davcn~ort 

/ Desk '( u t • 1.r, -----
Dining Table 

6 Dining Chairs -----
i - Dresser 

End T~ble -----
_ _ 1,,,:;,,.,.1 __ Floor Lamp~ Shade 

.3 Mi rror -----

Miscellaneous 
,, 

\ a G[u,.._, ./ f 

'h s.~. ) 
ti:.~----

\\ ,-t1 '~- ,.___.__... ___ _ 
\ 

C ,HEllTS: 
1 I 

(List 

QUANTITY 

Night Stand -----
Occasional Chair -----
Overstuffed Chair -----
Overstuffed Rocke r -----

_ _,/_/_' _ Range 

__ .... / __ Refrigerator: Brand~ 'f. 
___ ...,_ __ 
- II I I 

t 11 

-----
- - ---
-----

Rocker -Rug & Pad: Size._ .... _1 __ ....__ 

Stool 

Table ~amp & Shade 

Tab I e, sma I I 

Vanity & Bench 

-'- '--~(_/_/ Suitcases 

I I I I Trunks 

3c; Cartons, Boxes, Etc. 

I l I/ Clothes {J,f/4 ,..,{, 

Bedding & Linens 

Items) 

tii~,Q fj/ '- 7/ -~ ( I f 
'i 
le''{ 'J 

I ,,.., .. ,, -~-



• RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION REC • . 

RELOCA Tl ON WORKER __ .._ _____ _ PROJECT NO. Ore, R-20 PARCEL 4-3-20 

NAHE PACE, Theodore ADDRESS __ 3,c,:2:.:1..1,7....:.:.N.:..1 ...1Yi..::a~n:.::s>-YY1.:ei:.ir _____ APT NO. __ _ 

PHONE 284-1053 INITIAL INTERVIEW --=-5/_1_2;...i/7 ..... I __ _ SEX_lL.W __ NW B AGE __ 7.._1 __ 

U.S. CITIZEN_ xx AL!EN. ___ VETERAN ___ SERVICEHAN. __ _ DA TE ON SI TE ____ l 9_5_2 __ _ 

FAMILY COMPOSITION 
Name Re lat ion 

Gr;:icp UifP 

Alf.red C::nn 

_R2b~ct C:.nn 
18 
IF. 

Employer: Name Retired 
Address 

MCH_Caseworker 
Social Security_.-., _____ _ 
VA. ___ Fed. ____ Hult Co. __ _ 
Pension: Name _______ _ 
Other: Name _________ _ 

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME 

$ ____ _ 

Rent (owner), Inc. Heat_-_Water_-_Gas_-_Gar~Elec~ Unfurn~Furn_No. Rms 6 
ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no) 

Over 62_ Disauled(Soc.Sec.def.)_ Income below limits_ Assets below limits __ 
221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered _______ by ________ _ 
Notify in case of accident: 

Name ____________ Address _____________ Phone __ _ 

Information Statement given to _________ on _____ by _________ _ 
Notice to move given to ____________ on _____ by _________ _ 

Payments: Amount $:,_.., ____ Check No. __ Date delivered ___ Moved by se1f __ .... (-=--o~r) 
mov£d by moving company (Phone) 

REMOVED FRON CASELOAD: (Date) REMAINING ON CASELMD: 
Refused assistance 
Relocated in: 

Low-rent public housing 
Other perm. public housing:,, ____ _ 
Standard priv. rent hsg. 
Sub-~tandard prlv. rent 
hsg . with refusal of 
further aid 

Standard sales housing 
Sub-standard sales hsg . 
Out-of-town 
Address unknown,abandoned ____ _ 
Evicted, no further 
assistance 

Other (explain) _________ _ 

NE\/ ADDRESS : 

Address unknown, tracing 
Evicted, further assistance 

contanplated 
Temporarily relocated by LM 

wl thin project: 

Address 
outs Ide project: 

Address 

FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE. 
Date ____ _ Worker ---------

e 

Zip Phone 



' / 15/7.l 

2/10/71 

5/12/71 

6/2 / 71 

6/3/71 

6/8/71 

Flyer delivered by Ted Parker. Receptive. Would like meeting 
Are members of Vancouver Avenue Baptist Church 

Survey: Wi II buy comparable housing NE area, close to conveniences. 
Reluctant to give blll income or much other information 

Mr. Pace came to office as result of appt. with H. Hand, Real Estate 
Dept . , to discuss acquisition of his property. After H.H. discussed 
option and made offer explained relocation benefits Mr. Pace might 
be eligible to receive. Went with Mr. Pace to see new home which he 
has located at N.E. 14th and Fremont. Lady who wants to sell home was 
not home so could not see inside but looks good from outside and appear 
to be just what Mr. Pace needs and wants. House has been offered to 
him for $13,000 and it looks like a good buy. PDC has offered him 
$6,500. which he considers too low for his house - with max. $5,000 . 
RHP which he is eligible for he is sti II ~.ti.f.ii $1,500. short to be 

able to buy replacement house. 

Bui I ding inspecto~•s report shows some very minor work to be done on 
house, as of May 24, 1971. May 28, 1971 shows letter in file from 
owner of house at 3416 N. E. 14th stating that work required has been 
completed, with one exception (heating duct in upstairs bedroom); Mr . 
Pace has requested waiver from building inspector on this requirement 
stating that he wi II use this room only for storage. Have called for 
reinspection and sent in letter and waiver request. Will have to 
await final word from building inspector. 

Ordered city reinspection this date from Chet Collingsworth on 
3416 N.E. 14th. Read letter and waiver request to Mr. Collingsworth 
over the telephone . He said to hold in the file unti 1 he does 
reinspectlon. 

Mr . Pace & Hr. J . Reid in office . Talked to Ben Webb and WSJ. He was 
concerned because he had contacted the title company and they had not 
received his deal in escrow. Explained that reappraisals had t o go to 
HUD for approval and that was where it was now. As soon as they 
approve it we will send It to escrow . He also is concerned because new 
house Is vacant and he would like to protect it. We have no objections 
to his moving now, but the owner of the new house is reluctant to let 
him move In before any money changes hands . 

Hr. Gene Llnkey, HUD Portland, called. Hr. Pace had called him. He 
wi 11 attempt to run down this matter and see if it can be hurried along 
a 1 i tt le . 

• 

C/W 

WSJ 

SLC 

SLC 

SLC 
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-OUSING RESOURCES SURVEY -

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF 
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA 

(To be filled in for each dwelling unit in the Project Area) 

Analyst I Date of survey 7/, Tabulator ______ _ Date tabulated __ _ 
Dwelling Unit No.~ Structure No. -2._ Census Block No. 1]__ Census Tract No. Tl. A 
Street Address 3:::i I] tJ . Vo-,,,,..(t<"1cY~.r Apartment No. __ 

A. Status Of Relocation Assistance Needs At This Dwelling Unit: 
1. Assistance may be t1eeded, yes~, no __ 
2. Why no assistance may be needed 

.1. Vacant 
b. __ Will be vacated on the following date ____ _ 
c. Other reasons ------------------------------

B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Relocation Assistance: 

Name Family relation Age Sex 
1. TG.a P. Pev-U. Head of househo f IV 

Occupation 

2. c-t.R... lc...c._ A.<.~ F 

!: a9~+ 5. _______________________________________ _ 
6. _______________________________________ _ 
7. _______________________________________ _ 
8. _______________________________________ _ 
9. _______________________________________ _ 

C. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment: 
1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance 
Names of jobholders Namj, of employers Street address where jobs are located to work 

rt., ,;J 

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household: 

Names of persons in this 
household who have income from 

Amount of income per month 
In mooth before In an average 

-
an_y_,our __ ce __________ ......;;;. _ _._,.____......,...;,.=._-. 1 '11,;

0
vey • mooth during 1970 

CSo-r, ~- - ~ L:{0-~ !o M~~- ., 
---f' vc .(' y ('o(. -f ,✓~ 

Total family or household income per month S - I S-0 $ _______ _ 

D. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be ;,oughlj , , 
1. Location (indicate approximate cross streets) fJ E, C l c. ( <.." " • • ue._ •c 1.. • ., 

2. Transµortation, number of autos owned / , use bus ___ , walk __ 
I 

3. Will rent house __ , apartment __ , expect to pay rent, including utilities, at $ ____ per mo. 
(Furniture is owned, ~--' no __ , stove and refrigerator owned, yes __ , no__ 

7 
4. Will buy house in price ~nge $ · , ,. down payment of $ - monthly payment of $ ---
5. If now bQying this....bouee--;' how much 'are payments on contract or mortgage monthly $ c 
6. Size of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms12 a''-1, kitchen~ , dining room __ , 

living room , number of bathrooms , total sq. ft. in dwelling unit 
7. Other characteristics w o B I ,..-- ----

POC-HRS-3 
1-15-71 

, 



• 
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HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY 
To be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas 

Date 
Analyst __ ) ________ Surveyed 1 /1 !JI Tabulator ________ Date __ _ 
Dwelling Unit No. ID Structure No. 9 Census Block No. 2"3 Census Tract No. 22 ~ 
Street Address '3~ t7 tJ, Vcv-. , C~1.. ' -C Apartment No. __ _ 

Lega 1 Description --------------------------------

NAME OF OCCUPANT: 
( A 9-::::::::l: ) 

~

HE & ADDRESS OF OWNER 
- ( f-:- ':{ ~ q .. y. Le; rl:..-u_ 
. - ,-1 iJ . \}o.--. cr:- ,-AJCr 

NAHE & ADDRESS OF PROP. HGR: 

TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE: ______ _ 
INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No 

TELEPHONE: ":JftV- / 053 
INTERVIEWED? j<l Yes () No INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No 

I. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE 
Kind of dwelling unit No. of units in bldg. 

_,;t;;_ One-family house 
Apt. in a house 
Apt. in apt. bldg. or p 1 ex 
Apt. in comm. bldg. 
Mobile home or trailer 

This structure has _/ _ stories (do not 
count basement) 

n. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT 
~ Owner occupied 

Renter occupied 
Vacant 

m. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT 
.......J.11._ Sq. ft. in first ftoor (county figure) 
-1..li.i:.... Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 ftoo 
• ~ Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining, 

living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms) 
I No. of bathrooms 

....,3_ No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly 
for sleeping) 

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA 
A. Dates or period of time 

_.-!2.:!L Period market value data applicable 
~ Date of Last appraisal 

I 9QL{ Date structure was originally built 

B. Marke t value data for one-family dwelling 

Land 
Improvements 
Total 

PDC-HRS-1 
Rev. 1/21/71 

Market Com1X1ted value 
value per sq. ft. 

$ '2 3 t..(o $ _____ _ 

;;1 so 
5090 

C. Market value data for dwelling unit in a 
multiple-family structure or commercial b ldg. 

Market value Computed value 
for entire per sq. ft. for 
structure this dw. unit 

Land $ _____ $ _____ _ _ 

Improvements 
Total 

Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this structure 
Sq. ft . of commercial space and value 

of commercial space: Land$ ---
improvements $ , total $ 

V. RENTAL RATE FOR TffiS RENTED UNIT 
Monthly Cash Utillties Total paid 
average _re_n_t __ _ by renter 
Rent $ ___ _ $ ___ _ 

Electricity $ __ _ 

Gu 
Water 
Heat (oll, or other) 

Total •·---- $ ___ _ 
$. ___ _ 

Deposits required of renter 
Advance rent $ ___ , other $ __ _ 

Rental information obtained from 
Tenant __ , owner __ , manager __ , or 
estimated from assessor's data 

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE 
THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR RENTER 

Listed with broker, yes __ , no __ 
Advertised by owner, yes __ , no __ 
Cash asking price $. ____ _ 
Period house has been for sale, months 

vn. REMARKS 
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